 1 www.restek.com  Innovative Chromatography Products
innovative petrochemical solutionsRESTEK®      REFINED
Introducing Our Expanded Line of
Solutions for Gas Sampling
• Wide range of new cylinders and valves.
• Sulfinert® treatment protects active compounds.
• Unique, rupture disc tee allows easy disc replacement.
• Metering control valve reduces pressure to GC injector.

•	 TPED compliant cylinders available for EU community.
Swagelok® sample cylinders are
made of 304L and 316L stain-
less steel to resist corrosion and
DOT rated to 1,800 and 5,000
psig (TPED cylinders rated to
1,450 and 4,350 psig), which al-
lows sampling at gas wellheads
as well as on-site refineries.
Each cylinder is hydrostatically
tested to at least 5/3 the working
pressure.
 1,800 psig, 304L SS TPED, 1,450 psig, 304L SS
 Stainless Steel Sulfinert Treated Stainless Steel Sulfinert Treated
Size cat.# cat.# cat.# cat.#
75 cc 22921   24130   22921-PI   24130-PI
150 cc 22922   24131   22922-PI   24131-PI
300 cc 22923   24132   22923-PI   24132-PI
500 cc 22924   24133   22924-PI   24133-PI
1,000 cc 22925   24134   22925-PI   24134-PI
2,250 cc 22926   21394   22926-PI   21394-PI
Sample Cylinders, Ultra-High Pressure (Stainless Steel & Sulfinert® Treated)
•	 316L stainless steel; DOT rating to 5,000 psig (TPED cylinders to 4,350 psig).
•	 Range of cylinder sizes, 150 cc to 500 cc.
 5,000 psig, 316L SS TPED, 4,350 psig, 316L SS
 Stainless Steel Sulfinert Treated Stainless Steel Sulfinert Treated
Size cat.# cat.# cat.# cat.#
150 cc 22927   22111   22927-PI   22111-PI
300 cc 22928   22112   22928-PI   22112-PI
500 cc 22929   22113   22929-PI   22113-PI
Sample Cylinder Accessories
Protecting Your Sulfinert®-
Treated Products
Cleaning Tips